REAL ESTATE Illcy

MLS 6520996 Residential

$339,500

1,750 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

2903 Johnson Street
Bemidji MN 56601

Status: Pending

Description:

This 3BR/2BA single level home is perfectly located on the very end of the Johnson Street neighborhood (located by the
middle school, high school & Gene Dillion school) leaving this property surrounded by privacy. This home features over
1,700 sq ft of living space. Open floor plan which includes vaulted T&G ceilings, a wonderful gas fireplace, large kitchen
with an oversized center island for entertaining guests or family. The primary bedroom includes a walk-in closet and a full
bath. The heated double attached garage would be a dream for those with hobbies. The property comes with an
additional storage shed for storage needs. You have to see to appreciate everything this property has to offer!

Additional Details:

Year Built 2014
Lot Acres 1.99

Lot Dimensions 240x364
Garage Stalls 2
School District 31
Taxes $3,344
Taxes with Assessments $3,344
Tax Year 2024

Additional Features:

Basement: Slab Fuel: Natural Gas Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air, Fireplace(s) Sewer: Private Sewer, Tank with Drainage Field Water:
Submersible - 4 Inch, Private, Well Air Conditioning: Central Air

Driving Directions:

West on Division St, right on Adams Ave, right on Johnson St to the end.
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